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Standings

TEAM

Goodfellas

Claude Does Football Too!
Gary's Team
Stewie's Griffens
Tenacious D

The Savior

Whitey Cross
Manny being Manny
Monsieur Faberge'
Team Cournoyer

Total Points
TEAM

Gary's Team

Goodfellas

Claude Does Football Too!
The Savior

Stewie's Griffens
Tenacious D

Whitey Cross

Manny being Manny
Monsieur Faberge'

Team Cournoyer
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PTS

2760
2702
2660
2561
2513
2449
2300
2299
2208
2113

PCT
0.824
0.706
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.294
0.294
0.176

PF
2702
2660
2760
2513
2449
2561
2300
2299
2208
2113
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PA
2292
2381
2473
2355
2533
2514
2490
2397
2416
2714

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Won 3
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost 2
Lost 5
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League Playoffs
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