

Standings

TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Goodfellas	14	3	0	0.824	2702	2292	Won 2
Claude Does Football Too!	12	5	0	0.706	2660	2381	Won 1
Gary's Team	11	6	0	0.647	2760	2473	Won 3
Stewie's Griffens	10	7	0	0.588	2513	2355	Won 3
Tenacious D	9	8	0	0.529	2449	2533	Won 1
The Savior	8	9	0	0.471	2561	2514	Lost 1
Whitey Cross	8	9	0	0.471	2300	2490	Lost 1
Manny being Manny	5	12	0	0.294	2299	2397	Lost 4
Monsieur Faberge'	5	12	0	0.294	2208	2416	Lost 2
Team Cournoyer	3	14	0	0.176	2113	2714	Lost 5

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Gary's Team	2760
Goodfellas	2702
Claude Does Football Too!	2660
The Savior	2561
Stewie's Griffens	2513
Tenacious D	2449
Whitey Cross	2300
Manny being Manny	2299
Monsieur Faberge'	2208
Team Cournoyer	2113



League Playoffs

bye bye

bye bye